III- TRB(30V) Series
Features
◆ Radial Leaded Devices
◆ Cured, flame retardant epoxy polymer
  insulating material meets UL 94V-0
  requirements
◆ Bulk Package, or tape and reel
  available on most models
◆ Agency recognition: On Approval
Applications
Almost anywhere there is a low voltage
power supply, up to 30V and a load to be
protected, including:
◆ Personal computer
◆ Toys
◆ Industrial controls
 Electrical Characteristics (电气特性 ):
P/N
保持电流 跳脱电流 最大电压 最大电流 最大动作时间 消耗功率 电阻范围(Ω)
IH, (A) IT, (A) Vmax, (V) Imax, (A) (A) (Sec.) Pd typ, (W) R min,  R max, R1max,
TRB090 0.90 1.80 30 40 4.50 5.9 0.60 0.090 0.230 0.300
TRB110 1.10 2.20 30 40 5.50 6.6 0.70 0.060 0.160 0.260
TRB120 1.20 2.40 30 40 6.00 6.5 0.70 0.050 0.115 0.255
TRB135 1.35 2.70 30 40 6.75 7.3 0.80 0.040 0.095 0.170
TRB160 1.60 3.2 30 40 8.00 8.0 0.90 0.030 0.095 0.160
TRB185 1.85 3.7 30 40 9.25  8.7 1.00 0.030 0.070 0.110
TRB250 2.50 5.0 30 40 12.5  10.3 1.20 0.020 0.048 0.072
TRB300 3.00 6.00 30 40 15.0  10.8 2.00 0.015 0.050 0.075
TRB400 4.00 8.00 30 40 20.0  12.7 2.50 0.010 0.030 0.045
TRB500 5.00 10.00 30 40 25.0 14.5 3.00 0.008 0.025 0.045
TRB600 6.00 12.00 30 40 30.0 16.0 3.50 0.005 0.020 0.030
TRB700 7.00 14.00 30 40 35.0 17.5 3.80 0.003 0.016 0.025
TRB800 8.00 16.00 30 40 40.0 18.8 4.00 0.004 0.015 0.023
TRB900 9.00 18.00 30 40 40.0 20.0 4.00 0.004 0.010 0.015
  Product Dimensions & Marking (Unit: mm) (产品尺寸) ：
    Style1              Style2            Style3
P/N
A B C D E Physical Characteristics(物理特性)